NATIONAL, Assessment Centre	Services.	poet & Jamos , X	MUAY (816	2280	
Date In: 11/1/2013 17:08,	Jeb description		Date &Time Co	mpleted	Done by
RETNO: NRA/MSG/8022606/Y	SAS c-filing				
Veh No: SJW 6605B	E-mail (wyoda	thrs, AIC 2hrs)			14
D.O.A : 15/12/2012 19:15	I-Motor Clal	m Porm			
OD TRY Days Out	I-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)		- The second second
OD (TP)' Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo	aded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/St			F-5-29 (190)	•
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	- Company		Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SGS	761D .	. INC(	. )/Non-INC	( ).	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		)
Policy No: ( ) Perio	od: (	)	Cover Type: (		)
Confirmed by : (		Dates.	Time		)
			%; P: 21-79%	P: 80-100	/6]
	arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)	(I)	
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,000	5( )/52,000	( ) ************************************	Chambre & Tarra	লাড়সুর সময়	<del>Alemina de la</del>
Language and a contrate representative and contrate and contrate and	exercentency:	Smell avenue.	45200114727031	Trib Assil	† .
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inform		nfidential & Str	ictly NO rater of	repairer.	
Drive-in ( ) / Towed-in ( ); Invoice:			1 - 5- 6	<del></del>	<del>`</del>
	YES( )/I	(0 ( ) ; 10	wing Co: (	all accommens	TWANTE AWARDS
atemplete week disjentein in See an actempt.	4.00000000	<b>以为数据外域</b>	的問題的問題對	dide and the	Reditionally .
	irtesy Car (	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)				7-,
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300	00] (	)			
Injurý:			TO AND DESIGN ASSESSMENT		
Data time . Action and Section 1995	A CONTRACTOR	\$100/00506			00.01873.15
i i	37704113112707733	***************************************			*
			·		
	4				
VINGORO		WHATCH AND	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	83725 F. W.	Andesis (Kyalityka)
XIA18 US 225	¥P	Invoice Niel	PART OF THE PROPERTY.	The Marketin	SMAINS V Madaliblio
duminits particulars 200 % 200 % 4025		1) AR 1 Accident 1 2) DA 1 Danwer A		INC (550)	
Priver/Owner:	Consultation of the second	3) TF : Towing Fe		\$40/\$45	
ontact No:		5) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey (Resur	yay) \$30	
	***	6) TR: Re-laspeet	sinst INC Only (well	10 Jan 2007 \$75	
arnaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey	\$160	
		S) NTUC Addluor			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NSt Courlesy (	Car/Tpt Allowande	510	
additors Comments : " S. V. Jay - 512 (32)	PARTITION OF THE PARTIT	* *NT: Post Reps	ir Impaction ect Excess Coordinat	\$73	
at 1	A CONTACTOR SE	TP(NII):TP	(Non INC) egainst IN	E \$20	
		9) N12: Ideo Mob Invoice dated	J.F.	es Charged	NATURE OF
1 2/3;		Involce dated	P	es Charged	

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

iroresaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/12/2018 17:03
Date Of Accident	15/12/2018 19:15
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF HOUGANG AVENUE 10/HOUGANG AVENUE 8
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJW6605B
Insured/Policyholder	331100333
Name Of Registered Owner	GOH THIAM POH
NRIC No.	S1822336H
Email Address	THIAMPOH.GOH@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96659614
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96659614
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	ODESSEY
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE TO HOSPITAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	P 27476268 DMA
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	GOH THIAM POH
NRIC No	S1822336H
Date Of Birth	16/12/1967
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	09/10/1989
Driving Experience	29 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96659614
Fax Number	
SWACCO ACCOUNT A MICHIGAN ACCOUNT	State State Commence of the Co

OTHERS-96659614

THIAMPOH, GOH@GMAIL.COM

BLK 84 TELOK BLANGAH HEIGHTS Address

#13-323

Postcode 100084

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

OWNER

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: WIFE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: FATHER IN LAW

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: SISTER IN LAW

GENDER:

FEMALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: SISTER IN LAW

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SGS761D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Page 2 of 24

Name of Driver

JACK POO

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

81397561

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

3

GENDER:

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER:

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

> 17DFL 2018 3:15pm

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No -

State of the Park of the Park

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Street and Contraction of Contraction of the Contra
15 Dec 2018 - around 7.15 PM
Veh 1 - SJW 6605 B waiting to turn left at Inchan/ Jebra Crossing.
Veh 2 - SGS 761D
Hougans Aves
STW 6605B Punggot Parl
SW DOUSD STORY
SKZGOIYK - 13 6
10 / 10
Hone Wile
11011
` /

#### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 17 DEC 2018 3-15 pm

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Beporting Centre Personnel's Stenature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No.:

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	CIDENT DATE: 15/12/2018 (DD/MM/Y)	YYY), TIME:(
LOC	ATION: JUNETION of HONGONG	AVE 10 & HOUGANG BUT &
8	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	GIVEHICLE NUMBER: SJW 6605B	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: MS 1G	
-	CIPOLICY NUMBER: P 2747626	8 DMA
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD P	PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	D)MAKE & MODEL: HONDA	ODYSSEY
	1)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LOI	RRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / GOMMER	RCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	PERSONAL WE 1 10 MOSTI
WHE	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IN	SURANCE (YES/NO)
WITH	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM /	REPORTING ONLY)
ATHER IN GOT	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
n III	AJNAME: GOH THIAM POH NOJNRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 1822336H CJADDRESS: BLKSE TECOK BLANC	(MALE / FEMALE)
CKTHIL IN UD	NONKIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 182233 6 H	CONTACT: 96659614
21.01.	P 1 A	GAH HTS #13-323
5 2	S'PORE 100084	0
Mills of a	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER
tho of passenger	DRIVER	
(Including driver)	ONAME: AC ABOUT	(MALE / FEMALE)
( <u>5</u> )	DINKIC/FIN/FASSPORI: AS MEONE	CONTACT: AS ABOVE
-27	CIADDRESS: AS ABOVE	(4)
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ( 16 / 12 / 1967 )(DD	2444 200001
17.2	e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	7/MM/1111)
	DATE OF DRIVING PASS ~ 198	0
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	DEDIC COMPANIE (VEG / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WI	THE THE LIBERT (TEST NO)
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING /	CTHERS
	b)ROAD SURFACE: [DRY / WET / OTHERS	OTHERS CLEAR
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES! NO)	DRY
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	E W 1
(200	IF YES PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION	**************************************
8	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	N:
Ho of passenger		1
land of the N	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SGS 761 D	MODEL:TOYOTA
200	b) DRIVER'S NAME: JACK POO	0 -0 7
	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 57137761D	CONTACT: 8139 7 561
(3)	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
<u> </u>	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
No of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
(3) 9. No of passenger Including driver)	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:

email = thiampoh.goh@gmail.com

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1822336H



Name



## GOH THIAM POH

吴添宝

Race

CHINESE

Date of Birth

16-12-1967

Country of Birth

SINGAPORE



0853462





NRIC No. S1822336H

Blood Group

Date of issue

0+

27-03-1993

APT BLK 84 TELOK BLANGAH HEIGH IS #13-323 SINGAPORE 100084

S1822336H

14-07-2005

NRIC No:

Date:

No: 5226528



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unleden does not exceed 2500 kilograms

06 Oct 1989

NP 428A





MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SCX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

## Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership DRIVESHIELD - PREMIER PLAN Comprehensive

Certificate No. P 27476268 DMA

Excess: SGD1,000

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SJW6605B

2. Name of Policyholder

Goh Thiam Poh

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 07/04/2018
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 06/04/2019
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Goh Thiam Poh

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use\*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer



4194246 - 200 400 - 6

## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S665500200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017733

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report. .:

			ADDENDL	JM .1.1	
PARTI	CULARSOF	PERSONMAKINGTHEAM	ENDMENTS	χ.	a II
Origin	al Report No	Mugy 161 4236		_Vehicle Registration No	STW GENT R
	as shownin NRI	C-11 04 0.	L	NRIC/FIN/Passport No	
		fehicle Owner)(*) Please	deleteasan		5002266
Addre		The state of the s	detete as ap	propriate	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O
Addre	55	;		alla	Singapore(
Contac	ct (Tel)			_Mobile No.:_ 9665	1614
Email .	Address	: + + + ~			
Date o	f Accident	: 15/18/2018		_Time of Accident :	19:15
Place o	of Accident	· Lucion of H	BUGGALG	AVK 10/Dougnose4	AUG 8
		v: MSIG		7700 / 700 / 700 /	110.00
insura	nce Compar	A: MOCOL			
I have	made a repo	RMATION AMENDMEN ort on the above mentions amendments:	ed accident a		
ANJU	KHU) VHCHI	ech humboul on s	3 P 24	KAREH PUBLIC W	SAW 6605B
-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
_					
				2"	
					19
			-		
				19	7
-					<del>`/</del>
				Mark	
Dallar I	-11-15-	al electrical and a second		1/100	
Policyl Date:	noider / Driv	er's Signature		Reporting Centre Pe Name: FOLL	MANYS
				NRIC/FIN No. 1 (D)	DIA -
				01.5	